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Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Wed 08/19/2015 TBD 1st Football Practice Football Field TBD TBD
Mon 08/24/2015 TBD First High School Volleyball Practice Crescent School TBD TBD
Fri 09/04/2015 7:00 pm FB @ Clallam Bay Clallam Bay High & Elementary 4:30 pm 11:00 pm
Wed 09/09/2015 4:00 pm |N.O.L. Volleyball Jamboree Crescent School
Sat 09/12/2015 12:00 pm | VB v. Lake Quinault Crescent School
Sat 09/12/2015 1:00 pm FB v Muckleshoot Tribal School Football Field
(Home) Crescent School
Thu 09/17/2015 5:00 pm [VB @ Port Townsend Port Townsend High School 5:00 JV and Varsity to follow |3:15 pm 10:00 pm
Sat 09/19/2015 12:00 pm |VB @ Lake Quinault Lake Quinault High School 8:30am [6:00 pm
Sat 09/19/2015 1:00 pm FB at Oakuville Oakville High School
Wed 09/23/2015 5:00 pm |Volleyball @ PAC Port Angeles High School 3:30pm  [7:30 pm
Thu 09/24/2015 5:.00 pm [Volleyball @ Chimacum Chimacum High School
Chimacum school
Sat 09/26/2015 1:00 pm [Football v Quilcene (Home) Crescent School
Mon 09/28/2015 5:00 pm [VB v. Port Townsend (Home) Crescent School JV to Follow
Tue 09/29/2015 5:00 pm [VB v. Chimacum (Home) Crescent School
Thu 10/01/2015 5:45pm (VB @ Clallam Bay Clallam Bay High & Elementary JV @ 5PM and Varsity to 4:00 pm 10:00 pm
follow
Sat 10/03/2015 9:00 am HS VB at Sequim Tournament Sequim Senior High 7:00 am 7:00 pm
Sat 10/03/2015 1:00 pm |Football v Tulalip Heritage (Home) Crescent School
Tue 10/06/2015 5:30 pm VB V. Neah Bay Crescent School JV at 5:30 and Varsity to
follow
Fri 10/09/2015 6:00 pm [Football @ Lummi Lummi 12:00 pm |11:59 pm
Mon 10/12/2015 4:00 pm |Volleyball v. PAC Crescent School
Tue 10/13/2015 5:00 pm [VB @ Neah Bay Neah Bay High And Elementary JV at 5PM and Varsity to 3:00 pm  [9:00 pm
follow
Sat 10/17/2015 1:00 pm FB v. Clallam Bay (Home) Crescent School
Tue 10/20/2015 5:00 pm [VB YV .Clallam Bay Crescent School JV at 5PM and Varsity to
follow
Wed 10/21/2015 5:00 pm [VB V. Neah Bay Crescent School JV at 5:30 and Varsity to
follow
Sat 10/24/2015 9:00 am [VVB: Crescent Invitational Volleyball [ Crescent School
Tournament
Sat 10/24/2015 1:00 pm Football v Neah Bay (Home) Crescent School
Tue 10/27/2015 5:45pm (VB @ Clallam Bay Clallam Bay High & Elementary JV @ 5PM and Varsity to 4:00 pm 10:00 pm

follow

Sat 10/31/2015

All Day

Football at Lopez Island

Lopez Middle High School




